ST.TERESA CATHOLIC SCHOOL CALENDAR

2018-2019
Aug. 2 Teacher’s Report
9 Final Registration PreK-8 (8:00-12:00/2:00-6:00)
13 Parent/Teacher Conferences
13 Back to School Cardinal Game
15 1* Day of School (PreK-8) Full Day
18-19 Blessing of the Backpacks (All Masses)
24 No School-Parish Picnic Weekend
25 Parish Picnic
27 PTO Meeting
Sept. 3 Labor Day — No School
6 Picture Day (K-8)
6 6" Grade Visits Althoff (12:30-2:30 P.M.)
7 Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
7 7" Grade Visits Althoff (8:30-10:30 A.M.)
8 St. Teresa Baseball @ the Grizzlies
10-13 Fall Book Fair
13 8" Grade Visits Althoff
14 Mid-Term 1% Quarter
16 Catechetical Sunday (11:00 A.M. Mass)
16 Welcome Back Rally/Luncheon
17-18 Diocesan Principal’s Retreat — King’s House
21 Progress Reports
22 Everything Under the Sun Sale
24-Oct 5 lowa Basic Skills Test
Oct. 4 Pet Blessing (3:00 empty lot next to school)
5 Diocesan Convention — No School
8 Columbus Day — No School
12 Living Rosary (10:30 A.M.)
12 Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
14 Right of Enrollment (8" Grade 11:00 A.M.)
15 Picture Retake
19 Pumpkin Patch
19 End of 1* Quarter
10/22-11/2  Acre Testing (8" Grade)
26 Report Cards
27 Trunk or Treat
31 Halloween Parties (Parade 1:30 P.M.)
Nov. 2 Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
8 Parent/ Teacher Conferences 4:00 — 8:00 PM Full day of student attendance
9 Parent/Teacher Conferences 7:00 — 11:00 AM No student attendance
12 Veteran’s Day — No School
16 Mid-Term 2" Quarter

16 Grandparent’s Mass @ 8:30



Dec.

Jan.

Feb.

Mar.

16
19-23

24-Jan 1
2
4
11
11
11
21
22
25
26
27

28-Feb 1

2
8

14
15
18
24
25

10
19
21
22
29
30

Holiday Game Night
Thanksgiving Break — No School

Santa’s Cottage

Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
Progress Reports

Pre-K Concert (6:00 P.M. Gym)

Advent Reconciliation Service (9:30 A.M. Gym)
K-4 Christmas Concert (6:30 P.M. Gym)
Student Council Christmas Dance

NJHS Induction Ceremony

Lip Sync @ 9:00

Christmas Parties @ 11:00 (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
Christmas Break — No School

Classes Resume

1* Semester Ends

Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
Teacher Trivia Night

Report Cards

Martin Luther King Jr. Day — No School
Spelling Bee (A.M.)

Bee-Bop and Boogie

Cake Bingo

Catholic Schools Week Kick-Off Mass (11:00 A.M.)
PreK-8" Open-House (12:00 P.M.)

Catholic Schools Week

PTO Dinner Auction

Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
Mid-Term 3" Quarter

Confirmation Retreat

Valentine Parties (2:00 P.M.)

Progress Reports

Presidents Day — No School

Quilt Bingo

PTO Meeting

Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
PTO Skate Party

Ash Wednesday

Stations of the Cross

End of 3" Quarter

Right of Election

Lenten Reconciliation Service (9:30 A.M. Gym)
Report Cards

No School Teacher In-Service

Stations of the Cross

First Reconciliation



Apr. 1-2 Spring Book Fair (BOGO)
5 Living Stations
Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
Mid-Term 4™ Quarter

4-6 Everything Under the Sun Sale

12-13 Spring Musical

16 Progress Reports

18-26 Easter Break

29 Classes Resume

29 PTO Meeting

May 3 Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M.)

3 May Crowning

5 Confirmation (5:00 P.M. Mass Cathedral)

9 Field Day

10 8" Grade Trip

11 1* Communion (5:00 P.M. Mass)

13 8™ Grade Awards Banquet

14 Last Day for 8" Grade

15 School Picnic

15 Sports Banquet

17 Graduation

20 Pre-K/Kindergarten End of Year Programs
Pre-K Last Day

22 Awards Mass

22 Last Day of School (11:00 A.M. Dismissal)

23-24 Faculty In-Service

27 Memorial Day

June 3 Last Day of School (If all 6 emergency days are used)

Please consider being involved with one (or more) of the organizations listed below. Their support of
the students at St. Teresa School and our activities is extremely important to the overall success
of the school. Thank you in advance for your continued support of the organizations and most

importantly our students.

PTO President
Erin Schlueter eschlueter@pwh105.0org

Perpetual Help President
Colleen Day acliday@gmail.com

Men’s Club President
Kevin Vosse vossek@oths.us

STAA President
Stephanie Tegtmeier tegtmeier2 @icloud.com

Revised 10/25/18


mailto:eschlueter@pwh105.org
mailto:acljday@gmail.com
mailto:vossek@oths.us
mailto:tegtmeier2@icloud.com

