ST.TERESA CATHOLIC SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018-2019

Aug.	2	Teacher's Report
	9	Final Registration PreK-8 (8:00-12:00/2:00-6:00)
	13	Parent/Teacher Conferences
	13	Back to School Cardinal Game
	15	1 st Day of School (PreK-8) Full Day
	18-19	Blessing of the Backpacks (All Masses)
	24	No School-Parish Picnic Weekend
	25	Parish Picnic
	27	PTO Meeting
Sept.	3	Labor Day – No School
·	6	Picture Day (K-8)
	6	6 th Grade Visits Althoff (12:30-2:30 P.M.)
	7	Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
	7	7 th Grade Visits Althoff (8:30-10:30 A.M.)
	8	St. Teresa Baseball @ the Grizzlies
	10-13	Fall Book Fair
	13	8 th Grade Visits Althoff
	14	Mid-Term 1 st Quarter
	16	Catechetical Sunday (11:00 A.M. Mass)
	16	Welcome Back Rally/Luncheon
	17-18	Diocesan Principal's Retreat – King's House
	21	Progress Reports
	22	Everything Under the Sun Sale
	24-Oct 5	Iowa Basic Skills Test
Oct.	4	Pet Blessing (3:00 empty lot next to school)
	5	Diocesan Convention – No School
	8	Columbus Day – No School
	12	Living Rosary (10:30 A.M.)
	12	Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
	14	Right of Enrollment (8 th Grade 11:00 A.M.)
	15	Picture Retake
	19	Pumpkin Patch
	19	End of 1 st Quarter
	10/22-11/2	Acre Testing (8 th Grade)
	26	Report Cards
	27	Trunk or Treat
	31	Halloween Parties (Parade 1:30 P.M.)
Nov.	2	Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
	8	Parent/ Teacher Conferences 4:00 – 8:00 PM Full day of student attendance
	9	Parent/Teacher Conferences 7:00 – 11:00 AM No student attendance
	12	Veteran's Day – No School
	16	Mid-Term 2 nd Quarter
	16	Grandparent's Mass @ 8:30

	16	Holiday Game Night
	19-23	Thanksgiving Break – No School
Dec.	3-4	Santa's Cottage
	7	Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
	7	Progress Reports
	10	Pre-K Concert (6:00 P.M. Gym)
	11	Advent Reconciliation Service (9:30 A.M. Gym)
	13	K-4 Christmas Concert (6:30 P.M. Gym)
	14	Student Council Christmas Dance
	19	NJHS Induction Ceremony
	21	Lip Sync @ 9:00
		Christmas Parties @ 11:00 (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
	24-Jan 1	Christmas Break – No School
Jan.	2	Classes Resume
	4	1 st Semester Ends
	11	Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
	11	Teacher Trivia Night
	11	Report Cards
	21	Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School
	22	Spelling Bee (A.M.)
	25	Bee-Bop and Boogie
	26	Cake Bingo
	27	Catholic Schools Week Kick-Off Mass (11:00 A.M.)
	20 5-5-4	PreK-8 th Open-House (12:00 P.M.)
	28-Feb 1	Catholic Schools Week
Feb.	2	PTO Dinner Auction
	8	Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
		Mid-Term 3 rd Quarter
	9	Confirmation Retreat
	14	Valentine Parties (2:00 P.M.)
	15	Progress Reports
	18	Presidents Day – No School
	24	Quilt Bingo
	25	PTO Meeting
Mar.	1	Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal)
		PTO Skate Party
	6	Ash Wednesday
	8	Stations of the Cross
	40	End of 3 rd Quarter
	10	Right of Election
	19	Lenten Reconciliation Service (9:30 A.M. Gym)
	21	Report Cards
	22 29	No School Teacher In-Service Stations of the Cross
	/ 4	31401005 OF THE CHISS
	30	First Reconciliation

1-2 5	Spring Book Fair (BOGO) Living Stations Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M. Dismissal) Mid-Term 4 th Quarter
4-6	Everything Under the Sun Sale
12-13	Spring Musical
16	Progress Reports
18-26	Easter Break
29	Classes Resume
29	PTO Meeting
3	Faculty Meeting (12:00 P.M.)
3	May Crowning
5	Confirmation (5:00 P.M. Mass Cathedral)
9	Field Day
10	8 th Grade Trip
11	1 st Communion (5:00 P.M. Mass)
13	8 th Grade Awards Banquet
14	Last Day for 8 th Grade
15	School Picnic
15	Sports Banquet
17	Graduation
20	Pre-K/Kindergarten End of Year Programs
	Pre-K Last Day
22	Awards Mass
22	Last Day of School (11:00 A.M. Dismissal)
23-24	Faculty In-Service
27	Memorial Day
3	Last Day of School (If all 6 emergency days are used)
	5 4-6 12-13 16 18-26 29 29 3 3 5 9 10 11 13 14 15 15 17 20 22 22 23-24 27

Please consider being involved with one (or more) of the organizations listed below. Their support of the students at St. Teresa School and our activities is extremely important to the overall success of the school. Thank you in advance for your continued support of the organizations and most importantly our students.

PTO President

Erin Schlueter eschlueter@pwh105.org

Perpetual Help President

Colleen Day acljday@gmail.com

Men's Club President

Kevin Vosse vossek@oths.us

STAA President

Stephanie Tegtmeier <u>tegtmeier2@icloud.com</u>